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198703160000
86250

03/16/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

16 565

198703260000
99870

03/26/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
JERRY

16 632

198704140001
21780

04/14/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BURTON
CAMPERS INC

16 816

198705210001
65780

05/21/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
RICHARD &
TERE

17 155

198708200002
68370

08/20/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CARTER,
FLOYCE &
FRANCES

17 885

198708210002
69020

08/21/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGDON, OTIS 17 905

198709210003
03150

09/21/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
FRED, SR

18 182

198710080003
21930

10/08/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SCOGGINS,
JAMES J. &
SAND

18 303

198707090002
21340

07/09/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

KELLY,
DANNY &
CATHERINE

17 538

198706250002
08020

06/25/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BATTLE,
JIMMY W.

17 485

198708200002
68110

08/20/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ROBERTSON,
CARL E. &
JOYC

17 886

198708120002
57930

08/12/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JACKSON,
DALE T. &
SHERRY

17 835

198708120002
57940

08/12/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRADY,
MICHAEL &
CONNIE

17 836

198708270002
76750

08/27/1987
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEY, FELIX &
DOROTHY

18 2


