Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703160000 86250	03/16/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BURTON CAMPERS INC	16	565				
198703260000 99870	03/26/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, JERRY	16	632				
198704140001 21780	04/14/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BURTON CAMPERS INC	16	816				
198705210001 65780	05/21/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, RICHARD & TERE	17	155				
198708200002 68370	08/20/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CARTER, FLOYCE & FRANCES	17	885				
198708210002 69020	08/21/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGDON, OTIS	17	905				
198709210003 03150	09/21/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, FRED, SR	18	182				
198710080003 21930	10/08/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SCOGGINS, JAMES J. & SAND	18	303				
198707090002 21340	07/09/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	KELLY, DANNY & CATHERINE	17	538				
198706250002 08020	06/25/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BATTLE, JIMMY W.	17	485				
198708200002 68110	08/20/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ROBERTSON, CARL E. & JOYC	17	886				
198708120002 57930	08/12/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JACKSON, DALE T. & SHERRY	17	835				
198708120002 57940	08/12/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADY, MICHAEL & CONNIE	17	836				
198708270002 76750	08/27/1987 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEY, FELIX & DOROTHY	18	2				